

Media Contact:
Becky Fickenworth, APR
Rasor
513-382-6139
Becky@gorasor.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

The Summit Hotel Recognized with Condé Nast Traveler's 2020 Readers' Choice as #11 in U.S. Midwest Hotels, Cincinnati The World's Best Hotels, Resorts, Countries, Cities, Islands, Spas, Trains, Airlines, Airports and Cruises Ranked by Travelers

CINCINNATI (October 6, 2020) – *Condé Nast Traveler* today announced the results of its annual <u>Readers' Choice Awards</u> with The Summit Hotel in Cincinnati recognized as the #11 U.S. Midwest Hotel

More than 715,000 *Condé Nast Traveler* readers submitted an incredible number of responses rating their travel experiences across the globe. "The results of this year's survey, conducted at the start of the COVID-19 pandemic, are a testament to the lasting power of a meaningful travel experience," said Jesse Ashlock, U.S. Editor of *Condé Nast Traveler*. "The winners represent the best of the best for our audience and offer plenty of trip-planning inspiration for all the adventures we can't wait to have next."

The Condé Nast Traveler Readers' Choice Awards are the longest-running and most prestigious recognition of excellence in the travel industry. The full list of winners can be found <a href="here">here</a>.

"Joining the other elite hotels selected by *Condé Nast Traveler* readers as the best in the world is an extraordinary honor for us. We're proud to be one of only two hotels in Ohio on the *Condé Nast* list. As first-time winners this year of not only a *Condé Nast* award but also a AAA Four Diamond award, we're humbled by the validation from both our guests and the industry's leading travel experts," said Martin Pittman, AT Hospitality Vice President of Operations. "It's particularly meaningful to us to receive this award right now, as so many are eagerly returning to safe events and travel. We can't wait to show our guests what it means to enjoy an independent, luxury boutique hotel, and what it means to be a *Condé Nast Traveler* Readers' Choice Award winner."

The Summit Hotel's 2020 has been marked by a number of achievements, including its move to become an independent hotel, joining Preferred Hotels & Resorts, and being named a AAA Four Diamond hotel.

Those wishing to experience Cincinnati's newest *Condé Nast Travel* award winner are invited to The Summit's Oktoberfest, October 15 – 18. Held in partnership with Taft's Brewery, this event will be on the hotel's expansive Rooftop Terrace, with reserved tables of 2 – 8 and personal table service to promote physical distancing. Tickets start at just \$25 and include German-style lagers from Taft's, Fifty West, Rhinegeist, Madtree and more, signature cocktails, German wines, food trucks, live music and a special menu from The Summit's Overlook Kitchen + Bar. Advance purchase tickets at The Summit's Facebook page.

The 2020 Readers' Choice Awards are published on *Condé Nast Traveler's* website at <a href="mailto:cntraveler.com/rca">cntraveler.com/rca</a> and celebrated in the November issue of *Condé Nast Traveler* US and UK print editions.

###

## **About The Summit Hotel:**

Designed by hospitality design firm Hirsch Bedner Associates (HBA), The Summit is an artful experience with a strong emphasis on group conferences and collaborative spaces. Guests enjoy sophisticated amenities including a Rooftop Terrace, state-of-the-art fitness center and yoga studio, Art Gallery, soaring nine-story Atrium, an ultramodern social library, and free Wi-Fi throughout the hotel. A variety of locally sourced dining, featuring house-made cocktails and extensive beer and wine lists, is available at the hotel's Overlook Kitchen + Bar, Brew & Barrel, and The Market.

## **Made for Meetings & Events**

The Summit offers 32,600 square feet of indoor and outdoor event space, including the modern Madisonville Ballroom and 17 meeting rooms with high-tech amenities and natural light. Meeting attendees at The Summit can find non-traditional offerings for snacks and breaks at the hotel's signature Nourishment Centres.

The Summit is a member of the Preferred Hotels & Resorts Lifestyle Collection and is designated a AAA Four Diamond hotel. All guests of The Summit are eligible to enroll in the <u>I Prefer</u> hotel rewards program, which extends points redeemable for cash-value Reward Certificates, elite status, and special benefits such as complimentary Internet to members upon every stay at more than 700 participating Preferred Hotels & Resorts locations worldwide. The Summit is managed by AT Hospitality Group.

The Summit is located at 5345 Medpace Way in Cincinnati, Ohio. Learn more at TheSummitHotel.com.

## About Condé Nast Traveler

Condé Nast Traveler is the world's most distinguished travel title providing inspiration and advice for discerning travelers. Authoritative and influential, Condé Nast Traveler is a multi-platform, transatlantic brand. Publishing US and UK print editions under Editor-

in-Chief Melinda Stevens, *Condé Nast Traveler* offers award-winning expertise in luxury travel from around the world. For more, visit <a href="www.cntraveler.com">www.cntraveler.com</a>. For press inquiries, please contact: <a href="www.cntraveler.com">awards@condenasttraveler.com</a>.